Rank | Nat
1st HUN
2nd | HUN
3rd HUN
4th HUN
5th HUN
6th HUN
7th HUN
8th HUN
9th HUN

SailNo | Boat

104 Fantomasso
133 Infla Deus
127 Kulcs-Soft
111 100%

139 Peecasso
126 Equilor

134 Tomasso
101 Tomahawk
142 Yuppie

ASSO Orszagos Bajnoksag 2025

Asso OB 2025

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
SVE

ESK

BYC

EGIS,KEREKED

EGIS

KEREKED,BYC

Asso YC

ESK

EGIS

HelmName

Majthényi
Szabolcs

Detre
Szabolcs

Vida Péter
Bence

Paksi Almos

Nyari Zoltan
Zsolt

Huber Péter
Lél

Vadnai
Tamas

Cserveni
Daniel
Benedek
Kovacs

Zoltan
Laszlo

Crew

Horgos Tamas Ferenc,Aliban Andras,Futo
Istvan,Szaniszld Péter

Detre Zsolt,Detre Nandor,Varga Gabor,Katé
Balint Laszl6, Takacs Norbert

Kassai Marko,Kulcsar Kavics,Aradi Nandor
Bence,Tagai Marcell,Horvath Levente Laszlé

Nagy Marton Kalman,Marian Balazs,Barany
Attila,Nagy Bernat Attila,Homola Christopher
(T),Homola Szabolcs Istvan

Petranyi Zoltan,Kaltenecker Karoly,Farkas
Bence Tamas,Gereben Matyas,Lovas Zsolt

Szécsényi Balint,Kollar Krisztian,Németh
Boldizsar, Tausz Andras,Keller
Andras,Németh Botond (T)

Fazekas Gergely,Huszka Robert,Kopcsanyi
Zoltan,Tis6czki Ferenc,Botos Balint

Bene Sandor,Kantas Gyula,Lévay
Levente,Szokody Vincent, Albert Maté

Finaczy Péter Gyorgy,Erdos Balint
Sandor,Csemniczky Zsuzsanna,Pap
Matyas,Czipd Gyorgy.

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1 |R2
(7.0) /1.0

(6.0) | 4.0

(5.0)|5.0

1.0 |3.0

3.0 |6.0

40 |20

(8.0)(7.0

2.0 |(8.0)

(9.0)[9.0

R3
1.0

20

5.0

4.0

7.0

3.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

R4
5.0

3.0

4.0

1.0

2.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

R5
5.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

R6
20

3.0

1.0

6.0

(8.0)

7.0

4.0

9.0

R7
20

4.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

R8
20

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

1.0

6.0

9.0

Total | Nett

25.0

26.0

28.0

35.0

38.0

39.0

48.0

51.0

70.0

18.0

20.0

23.0

27.0

30.0

30.0

40.0

43.0

61.0


http://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=498
http://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=713
http://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=165
http://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1
http://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1196
http://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=466
http://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=217
http://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1566
http://www.sailing.org/sailor?ref=1717
http://www.sailwave.com/

